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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/29/2015

Johnson Park, Moorhead MN

Rankings

Girls 4k Run CC Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   718  Dufner, Jennifer            11  West Fargo High School       14:50.89      1

    2   513  Perez, Ashley               12  Shanley High School          15:22.29

    3   532  Erie, Ellen                 12  Shanley High School          16:01.61

    4  1086  Weber, Shelby               09  Sheyenne High School         16:03.27      2

    5   505  Smith, Fiona                08  Shanley High School          16:04.26

    6  1049  Miller, Kalley              11  Sheyenne High School         16:19.20      3

    7   631  Heitkamp, Bailee            08  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     16:21.65

    8  1003  Anderson, Caleigh           10  Sheyenne High School         16:30.90      4

    9   702  Burtsfield, Emmalee         10  West Fargo High School       16:44.99      5

   10   119  Hammes, Ellie               09  Fargo North High School      16:50.79

   11   223  Gardner, Kyra               12  Fargo South High School      16:59.16

   12   112  Erickson, Anna              10  Fargo North High School      17:02.26

   13   720  Schreiner, Nicole           11  West Fargo High School       17:10.16      6

   14   202  Bessler, Maddie             12  Fargo South High School      17:14.80

   15   545  Kublak, Summer              12  Shanley High School          17:19.93

   16  1007  Barta, Mattyson             10  Sheyenne High School         17:22.75      7

   17   511  Hultin, Emily               11  Shanley High School          17:25.51

   18   714  Kramer, Sydney              12  West Fargo High School       17:34.14      8

   19  1032  Heitmann, Brenna            10  Sheyenne High School         17:34.76      9

   20   260  Schalow, Matalie            11  Fargo South High School      17:38.26

   21   122  Grieger, Abbi               10  Fargo North High School      17:38.59

   22   120  Fitch, Leighton             11  Fargo North High School      17:39.23

   23   738  Huseby, Alexis              12  West Fargo High School       17:39.74     10

   24   550  Rivard, Lilly               10  Shanley High School          17:41.32

   25  1039  Kolb, Elizabeth             10  Sheyenne High School         17:42.95     11

   26   772  Salou, Ganiyatou            12  West Fargo High School       18:12.76     12

   27   510  Richards, Emma              10  Shanley High School          18:23.14

   28   113  Farsdale, Abby              09  Fargo North High School      18:24.86

   29   210  Eidukat, Liv                10  Fargo South High School      18:27.90

   30   618  Welder, Whitney             12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     18:29.15

   31   130  Odegaard, Jensen            11  Fargo North High School      18:36.11

   32  1009  Bruhschwein, Mya            09  Sheyenne High School         18:46.16     13

   33   213  Hagen, Abby                 11  Fargo South High School      18:51.30

   34   514  Simon, Mary                 12  Shanley High School          18:52.90

   35   153  Vannett, Alexis             12  Fargo North High School      19:02.21

   36   151  Semanko, Sophie             10  Fargo North High School      19:26.85

   37   205  Beyer, Kennedie             10  Fargo South High School      19:33.44

   38   186  Weston, Mikayla             10  Fargo North High School      19:50.79

   39   704  Faiman, Grace               09  West Fargo High School       19:54.67     14

   40   601  Christensen, Ali            12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     20:21.10

   41   208  Carlson, Alice              07  Fargo South High School      20:23.26

   42   606  Klocke, Sam                 12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     20:23.94

   43   609  Reiff, Shalyn               11  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     20:26.27

   44   236  Hoselton, Faith             12  Fargo South High School      20:50.41

   45   237  Youngs, Julia               11  Fargo South High School      21:16.66

   46   610  Seidler, Jenna              12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     23:36.52

   47   604  Evans, Sarah                12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     23:51.60

   48   602  Diaz, Kyla                  12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     24:01.60
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Johnson Park, Moorhead MN

Rankings

Event 1  Girls 4k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo North 4000 Run

  7 Heitkamp, Bailee          08 Breck/Wahp            16:21.65    1

 10 Hammes, Ellie             09 Fargo North           16:50.79    2

 12 Erickson, Anna            10 Fargo North           17:02.26    3

 21 Grieger, Abbi             10 Fargo North           17:38.59    4

 22 Fitch, Leighton           11 Fargo North           17:39.23    5

 28 Farsdale, Abby            09 Fargo North           18:24.86    6

 30 Welder, Whitney           12 Breck/Wahp            18:29.15    7

 31 Odegaard, Jensen          11 Fargo North           18:36.11    8

 35 Vannett, Alexis           12 Fargo North           19:02.21    9

 36 Semanko, Sophie           10 Fargo North           19:26.85

 38 Weston, Mikayla           10 Fargo North           19:50.79

 40 Christensen, Ali          12 Breck/Wahp            20:21.10   10

 42 Klocke, Sam               12 Breck/Wahp            20:23.94   11

 43 Reiff, Shalyn             11 Breck/Wahp            20:26.27   12

 46 Seidler, Jenna            12 Breck/Wahp            23:36.52   13

 47 Evans, Sarah              12 Breck/Wahp            23:51.60   14

 48 Diaz, Kyla                12 Breck/Wahp            24:01.60

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo South 4000 Run

  7 Heitkamp, Bailee          08 Breck/Wahp            16:21.65    1

 11 Gardner, Kyra             12 Fargo South           16:59.16    2

 14 Bessler, Maddie           12 Fargo South           17:14.80    3

 20 Schalow, Matalie          11 Fargo South           17:38.26    4

 29 Eidukat, Liv              10 Fargo South           18:27.90    5

 30 Welder, Whitney           12 Breck/Wahp            18:29.15    6

 33 Hagen, Abby               11 Fargo South           18:51.30    7

 37 Beyer, Kennedie           10 Fargo South           19:33.44    8

 40 Christensen, Ali          12 Breck/Wahp            20:21.10    9

 41 Carlson, Alice            07 Fargo South           20:23.26   10

 42 Klocke, Sam               12 Breck/Wahp            20:23.94   11

 43 Reiff, Shalyn             11 Breck/Wahp            20:26.27   12

 44 Hoselton, Faith           12 Fargo South           20:50.41

 45 Youngs, Julia             11 Fargo South           21:16.66

 46 Seidler, Jenna            12 Breck/Wahp            23:36.52   13

 47 Evans, Sarah              12 Breck/Wahp            23:51.60   14

 48 Diaz, Kyla                12 Breck/Wahp            24:01.60

Breck/Wahp vs Shanley 4000 Run

  2 Perez, Ashley             12 Shanley High School   15:22.29    1

  3 Erie, Ellen               12 Shanley High School   16:01.61    2

  5 Smith, Fiona              08 Shanley High School   16:04.26    3

  7 Heitkamp, Bailee          08 Breck/Wahp            16:21.65    4

 15 Kublak, Summer            12 Shanley High School   17:19.93    5

 17 Hultin, Emily             11 Shanley High School   17:25.51    6

 24 Rivard, Lilly             10 Shanley High School   17:41.32    7

 27 Richards, Emma            10 Shanley High School   18:23.14    8

 30 Welder, Whitney           12 Breck/Wahp            18:29.15    9

 34 Simon, Mary               12 Shanley High School   18:52.90

 40 Christensen, Ali          12 Breck/Wahp            20:21.10   10

 42 Klocke, Sam               12 Breck/Wahp            20:23.94   11

 43 Reiff, Shalyn             11 Breck/Wahp            20:26.27   12

 46 Seidler, Jenna            12 Breck/Wahp            23:36.52   13

 47 Evans, Sarah              12 Breck/Wahp            23:51.60   14

 48 Diaz, Kyla                12 Breck/Wahp            24:01.60
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Breck/Wahp vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

  4 Weber, Shelby             09 Sheyenne              16:03.27    1

  6 Miller, Kalley            11 Sheyenne              16:19.20    2

  7 Heitkamp, Bailee          08 Breck/Wahp            16:21.65    3

  8 Anderson, Caleigh         10 Sheyenne              16:30.90    4

 16 Barta, Mattyson           10 Sheyenne              17:22.75    5

 19 Heitmann, Brenna          10 Sheyenne              17:34.76    6

 25 Kolb, Elizabeth           10 Sheyenne              17:42.95    7

 30 Welder, Whitney           12 Breck/Wahp            18:29.15    8

 32 Bruhschwein, Mya          09 Sheyenne              18:46.16    9

 40 Christensen, Ali          12 Breck/Wahp            20:21.10   10

 42 Klocke, Sam               12 Breck/Wahp            20:23.94   11

 43 Reiff, Shalyn             11 Breck/Wahp            20:26.27   12

 46 Seidler, Jenna            12 Breck/Wahp            23:36.52   13

 47 Evans, Sarah              12 Breck/Wahp            23:51.60   14

 48 Diaz, Kyla                12 Breck/Wahp            24:01.60

Breck/Wahp vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  1 Dufner, Jennifer          11 West Fargo            14:50.89    1

  7 Heitkamp, Bailee          08 Breck/Wahp            16:21.65    2

  9 Burtsfield, Emmalee       10 West Fargo            16:44.99    3

 13 Schreiner, Nicole         11 West Fargo            17:10.16    4

 18 Kramer, Sydney            12 West Fargo            17:34.14    5

 23 Huseby, Alexis            12 West Fargo            17:39.74    6

 26 Salou, Ganiyatou          12 West Fargo            18:12.76    7

 30 Welder, Whitney           12 Breck/Wahp            18:29.15    8

 39 Faiman, Grace             09 West Fargo            19:54.67    9

 40 Christensen, Ali          12 Breck/Wahp            20:21.10   10

 42 Klocke, Sam               12 Breck/Wahp            20:23.94   11

 43 Reiff, Shalyn             11 Breck/Wahp            20:26.27   12

 46 Seidler, Jenna            12 Breck/Wahp            23:36.52   13

 47 Evans, Sarah              12 Breck/Wahp            23:51.60   14

 48 Diaz, Kyla                12 Breck/Wahp            24:01.60

Fargo North vs Fargo South 4000 Run

 10 Hammes, Ellie             09 Fargo North           16:50.79    1

 11 Gardner, Kyra             12 Fargo South           16:59.16    2

 12 Erickson, Anna            10 Fargo North           17:02.26    3

 14 Bessler, Maddie           12 Fargo South           17:14.80    4

 20 Schalow, Matalie          11 Fargo South           17:38.26    5

 21 Grieger, Abbi             10 Fargo North           17:38.59    6

 22 Fitch, Leighton           11 Fargo North           17:39.23    7

 28 Farsdale, Abby            09 Fargo North           18:24.86    8

 29 Eidukat, Liv              10 Fargo South           18:27.90    9

 31 Odegaard, Jensen          11 Fargo North           18:36.11   10

 33 Hagen, Abby               11 Fargo South           18:51.30   11

 35 Vannett, Alexis           12 Fargo North           19:02.21   12

 36 Semanko, Sophie           10 Fargo North           19:26.85

 37 Beyer, Kennedie           10 Fargo South           19:33.44   13

 38 Weston, Mikayla           10 Fargo North           19:50.79

 41 Carlson, Alice            07 Fargo South           20:23.26   14

 44 Hoselton, Faith           12 Fargo South           20:50.41

 45 Youngs, Julia             11 Fargo South           21:16.66

Fargo North vs Shanley 4000 Run

  2 Perez, Ashley             12 Shanley High School   15:22.29    1

  3 Erie, Ellen               12 Shanley High School   16:01.61    2

  5 Smith, Fiona              08 Shanley High School   16:04.26    3
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 10 Hammes, Ellie             09 Fargo North           16:50.79    4

 12 Erickson, Anna            10 Fargo North           17:02.26    5

 15 Kublak, Summer            12 Shanley High School   17:19.93    6

 17 Hultin, Emily             11 Shanley High School   17:25.51    7

 21 Grieger, Abbi             10 Fargo North           17:38.59    8

 22 Fitch, Leighton           11 Fargo North           17:39.23    9

 24 Rivard, Lilly             10 Shanley High School   17:41.32   10

 27 Richards, Emma            10 Shanley High School   18:23.14   11

 28 Farsdale, Abby            09 Fargo North           18:24.86   12

 31 Odegaard, Jensen          11 Fargo North           18:36.11   13

 34 Simon, Mary               12 Shanley High School   18:52.90

 35 Vannett, Alexis           12 Fargo North           19:02.21   14

 36 Semanko, Sophie           10 Fargo North           19:26.85

 38 Weston, Mikayla           10 Fargo North           19:50.79

Fargo North vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

  4 Weber, Shelby             09 Sheyenne              16:03.27    1

  6 Miller, Kalley            11 Sheyenne              16:19.20    2

  8 Anderson, Caleigh         10 Sheyenne              16:30.90    3

 10 Hammes, Ellie             09 Fargo North           16:50.79    4

 12 Erickson, Anna            10 Fargo North           17:02.26    5

 16 Barta, Mattyson           10 Sheyenne              17:22.75    6

 19 Heitmann, Brenna          10 Sheyenne              17:34.76    7

 21 Grieger, Abbi             10 Fargo North           17:38.59    8

 22 Fitch, Leighton           11 Fargo North           17:39.23    9

 25 Kolb, Elizabeth           10 Sheyenne              17:42.95   10

 28 Farsdale, Abby            09 Fargo North           18:24.86   11

 31 Odegaard, Jensen          11 Fargo North           18:36.11   12

 32 Bruhschwein, Mya          09 Sheyenne              18:46.16   13

 35 Vannett, Alexis           12 Fargo North           19:02.21   14

 36 Semanko, Sophie           10 Fargo North           19:26.85

 38 Weston, Mikayla           10 Fargo North           19:50.79

Fargo North vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  1 Dufner, Jennifer          11 West Fargo            14:50.89    1

  9 Burtsfield, Emmalee       10 West Fargo            16:44.99    2

 10 Hammes, Ellie             09 Fargo North           16:50.79    3

 12 Erickson, Anna            10 Fargo North           17:02.26    4

 13 Schreiner, Nicole         11 West Fargo            17:10.16    5

 18 Kramer, Sydney            12 West Fargo            17:34.14    6

 21 Grieger, Abbi             10 Fargo North           17:38.59    7

 22 Fitch, Leighton           11 Fargo North           17:39.23    8

 23 Huseby, Alexis            12 West Fargo            17:39.74    9

 26 Salou, Ganiyatou          12 West Fargo            18:12.76   10

 28 Farsdale, Abby            09 Fargo North           18:24.86   11

 31 Odegaard, Jensen          11 Fargo North           18:36.11   12

 35 Vannett, Alexis           12 Fargo North           19:02.21   13

 36 Semanko, Sophie           10 Fargo North           19:26.85

 38 Weston, Mikayla           10 Fargo North           19:50.79

 39 Faiman, Grace             09 West Fargo            19:54.67   14

Fargo South vs Shanley 4000 Run

  2 Perez, Ashley             12 Shanley High School   15:22.29    1

  3 Erie, Ellen               12 Shanley High School   16:01.61    2

  5 Smith, Fiona              08 Shanley High School   16:04.26    3

 11 Gardner, Kyra             12 Fargo South           16:59.16    4

 14 Bessler, Maddie           12 Fargo South           17:14.80    5

 15 Kublak, Summer            12 Shanley High School   17:19.93    6
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 17 Hultin, Emily             11 Shanley High School   17:25.51    7

 20 Schalow, Matalie          11 Fargo South           17:38.26    8

 24 Rivard, Lilly             10 Shanley High School   17:41.32    9

 27 Richards, Emma            10 Shanley High School   18:23.14   10

 29 Eidukat, Liv              10 Fargo South           18:27.90   11

 33 Hagen, Abby               11 Fargo South           18:51.30   12

 34 Simon, Mary               12 Shanley High School   18:52.90

 37 Beyer, Kennedie           10 Fargo South           19:33.44   13

 41 Carlson, Alice            07 Fargo South           20:23.26   14

 44 Hoselton, Faith           12 Fargo South           20:50.41

 45 Youngs, Julia             11 Fargo South           21:16.66

Fargo South vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

  4 Weber, Shelby             09 Sheyenne              16:03.27    1

  6 Miller, Kalley            11 Sheyenne              16:19.20    2

  8 Anderson, Caleigh         10 Sheyenne              16:30.90    3

 11 Gardner, Kyra             12 Fargo South           16:59.16    4

 14 Bessler, Maddie           12 Fargo South           17:14.80    5

 16 Barta, Mattyson           10 Sheyenne              17:22.75    6

 19 Heitmann, Brenna          10 Sheyenne              17:34.76    7

 20 Schalow, Matalie          11 Fargo South           17:38.26    8

 25 Kolb, Elizabeth           10 Sheyenne              17:42.95    9

 29 Eidukat, Liv              10 Fargo South           18:27.90   10

 32 Bruhschwein, Mya          09 Sheyenne              18:46.16   11

 33 Hagen, Abby               11 Fargo South           18:51.30   12

 37 Beyer, Kennedie           10 Fargo South           19:33.44   13

 41 Carlson, Alice            07 Fargo South           20:23.26   14

 44 Hoselton, Faith           12 Fargo South           20:50.41

 45 Youngs, Julia             11 Fargo South           21:16.66

Fargo South vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  1 Dufner, Jennifer          11 West Fargo            14:50.89    1

  9 Burtsfield, Emmalee       10 West Fargo            16:44.99    2

 11 Gardner, Kyra             12 Fargo South           16:59.16    3

 13 Schreiner, Nicole         11 West Fargo            17:10.16    4

 14 Bessler, Maddie           12 Fargo South           17:14.80    5

 18 Kramer, Sydney            12 West Fargo            17:34.14    6

 20 Schalow, Matalie          11 Fargo South           17:38.26    7

 23 Huseby, Alexis            12 West Fargo            17:39.74    8

 26 Salou, Ganiyatou          12 West Fargo            18:12.76    9

 29 Eidukat, Liv              10 Fargo South           18:27.90   10

 33 Hagen, Abby               11 Fargo South           18:51.30   11

 37 Beyer, Kennedie           10 Fargo South           19:33.44   12

 39 Faiman, Grace             09 West Fargo            19:54.67   13

 41 Carlson, Alice            07 Fargo South           20:23.26   14

 44 Hoselton, Faith           12 Fargo South           20:50.41

 45 Youngs, Julia             11 Fargo South           21:16.66

Shanley vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

  2 Perez, Ashley             12 Shanley High School   15:22.29    1

  3 Erie, Ellen               12 Shanley High School   16:01.61    2

  4 Weber, Shelby             09 Sheyenne              16:03.27    3

  5 Smith, Fiona              08 Shanley High School   16:04.26    4

  6 Miller, Kalley            11 Sheyenne              16:19.20    5

  8 Anderson, Caleigh         10 Sheyenne              16:30.90    6

 15 Kublak, Summer            12 Shanley High School   17:19.93    7

 16 Barta, Mattyson           10 Sheyenne              17:22.75    8

 17 Hultin, Emily             11 Shanley High School   17:25.51    9
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 19 Heitmann, Brenna          10 Sheyenne              17:34.76   10

 24 Rivard, Lilly             10 Shanley High School   17:41.32   11

 25 Kolb, Elizabeth           10 Sheyenne              17:42.95   12

 27 Richards, Emma            10 Shanley High School   18:23.14   13

 32 Bruhschwein, Mya          09 Sheyenne              18:46.16   14

 34 Simon, Mary               12 Shanley High School   18:52.90

Shanley vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  1 Dufner, Jennifer          11 West Fargo            14:50.89    1

  2 Perez, Ashley             12 Shanley High School   15:22.29    2

  3 Erie, Ellen               12 Shanley High School   16:01.61    3

  5 Smith, Fiona              08 Shanley High School   16:04.26    4

  9 Burtsfield, Emmalee       10 West Fargo            16:44.99    5

 13 Schreiner, Nicole         11 West Fargo            17:10.16    6

 15 Kublak, Summer            12 Shanley High School   17:19.93    7

 17 Hultin, Emily             11 Shanley High School   17:25.51    8

 18 Kramer, Sydney            12 West Fargo            17:34.14    9

 23 Huseby, Alexis            12 West Fargo            17:39.74   10

 24 Rivard, Lilly             10 Shanley High School   17:41.32   11

 26 Salou, Ganiyatou          12 West Fargo            18:12.76   12

 27 Richards, Emma            10 Shanley High School   18:23.14   13

 34 Simon, Mary               12 Shanley High School   18:52.90

 39 Faiman, Grace             09 West Fargo            19:54.67   14

Sheyenne vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  1 Dufner, Jennifer          11 West Fargo            14:50.89    1

  4 Weber, Shelby             09 Sheyenne              16:03.27    2

  6 Miller, Kalley            11 Sheyenne              16:19.20    3

  8 Anderson, Caleigh         10 Sheyenne              16:30.90    4

  9 Burtsfield, Emmalee       10 West Fargo            16:44.99    5

 13 Schreiner, Nicole         11 West Fargo            17:10.16    6

 16 Barta, Mattyson           10 Sheyenne              17:22.75    7

 18 Kramer, Sydney            12 West Fargo            17:34.14    8

 19 Heitmann, Brenna          10 Sheyenne              17:34.76    9

 23 Huseby, Alexis            12 West Fargo            17:39.74   10

 25 Kolb, Elizabeth           10 Sheyenne              17:42.95   11

 26 Salou, Ganiyatou          12 West Fargo            18:12.76   12

 32 Bruhschwein, Mya          09 Sheyenne              18:46.16   13

 39 Faiman, Grace             09 West Fargo            19:54.67   14

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo North 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      20    2    3    4    5    6    8    9

      Total Time:  1:27:35.73

         Average:    17:31.15

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     41    1    7   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:36:02.11

         Average:    19:12.43

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo South 4000 Run
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   1 Fargo South High School      21    2    3    4    5    7    8   10

      Total Time:  1:29:11.42

         Average:    17:50.29

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     39    1    6    9   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:36:02.11

         Average:    19:12.43

Breck/Wahp vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          17    1    2    3    5    6    7    8

      Total Time:  1:22:13.60

         Average:    16:26.72

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     46    4    9   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:36:02.11

         Average:    19:12.43

Breck/Wahp vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

   1 Sheyenne High School         18    1    2    4    5    6    7    9

      Total Time:  1:23:50.88

         Average:    16:46.18

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     44    3    8   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:36:02.11

         Average:    19:12.43

Breck/Wahp vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       19    1    3    4    5    6    7    9

      Total Time:  1:23:59.92

         Average:    16:47.99

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     43    2    8   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:36:02.11

         Average:    19:12.43

Fargo North vs Fargo South 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      25    1    3    6    7    8   10   12

      Total Time:  1:27:35.73

         Average:    17:31.15

   2 Fargo South High School      31    2    4    5    9   11   13   14

      Total Time:  1:29:11.42

         Average:    17:50.29

Fargo North vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          19    1    2    3    6    7   10   11

      Total Time:  1:22:13.60

         Average:    16:26.72

   2 Fargo North High School      38    4    5    8    9   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:27:35.73

         Average:    17:31.15

Fargo North vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

   1 Sheyenne High School         19    1    2    3    6    7   10   13

      Total Time:  1:23:50.88

         Average:    16:46.18

   2 Fargo North High School      37    4    5    8    9   11   12   14

      Total Time:  1:27:35.73

         Average:    17:31.15

Fargo North vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       23    1    2    5    6    9   10   14

      Total Time:  1:23:59.92

         Average:    16:47.99

   2 Fargo North High School      33    3    4    7    8   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:27:35.73

         Average:    17:31.15

Fargo South vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          19    1    2    3    6    7    9   10

      Total Time:  1:22:13.60

         Average:    16:26.72
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   2 Fargo South High School      40    4    5    8   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:29:11.42

         Average:    17:50.29

Fargo South vs Sheyenne 4000 Run
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/29/2015

Johnson Park, Moorhead MN

Rankings

....Event 1  Girls 4k Run CC Varsity

   1 Sheyenne High School         19    1    2    3    6    7    9   11

      Total Time:  1:23:50.88

         Average:    16:46.18

   2 Fargo South High School      39    4    5    8   10   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:29:11.42

         Average:    17:50.29

Fargo South vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       21    1    2    4    6    8    9   13

      Total Time:  1:23:59.92

         Average:    16:47.99

   2 Fargo South High School      36    3    5    7   10   11   12   14

      Total Time:  1:29:11.42

         Average:    17:50.29

Shanley vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          23    1    2    4    7    9   11   13

      Total Time:  1:22:13.60

         Average:    16:26.72

   2 Sheyenne High School         32    3    5    6    8   10   12   14

      Total Time:  1:23:50.88

         Average:    16:46.18

Shanley vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          24    2    3    4    7    8   11   13

      Total Time:  1:22:13.60

         Average:    16:26.72

   2 West Fargo High School       31    1    5    6    9   10   12   14

      Total Time:  1:23:59.92

         Average:    16:47.99

Sheyenne vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 Sheyenne High School         25    2    3    4    7    9   11   13

      Total Time:  1:23:50.88

         Average:    16:46.18

   2 West Fargo High School       30    1    5    6    8   10   12   14

      Total Time:  1:23:59.92

         Average:    16:47.99


